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Paulista de Motovelocidade
Oficial FPM

Ilnterlagos 17 18 07

Sabado

Interlagos 4,309 Km

Il

Grupo C3 18/6/2016 13:13. . .
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:18.623 +6.610 14:23:01.367 2 2:28.123 +8.888 14:23:50.238
(76) RAFAEL SIMONASSY MORAND 3 2:14.175 +2.162 14:25:15.542 3 2:23.197 +3.962 14:26:13.435
1 14:32:19.097 4 2:23.047 +11.034 14:27:38.589 4 2:26.740 +7.505 14:28:40.175
2 2:09.027 +9.049 14:34:28.124 5 2:16.026 +4.013 14:29:54.615 5 2:24.466 +5.231 14:31:04.641
3 2:02.746 +2.768 14:36:30.870 6 2:21.790 +9.777 14:32:16.405 6 2:21.849 +2.614 14:33:26.490
4 1:59.978 - 14:38:30.848 7 2:13.274 +1.261 14:34:29.679 7 2:20.437 +1.202 14:35:46.927
8 2:15.811 +3.798 14:36:45.490 8 2:19.235 - 14:38:06.162
(60) LUIZ HENRIQUE LEITE DA SILVA 9 2:12.013 - 14:38:57.503 9 2:22.380 +3.145 14:40:28.542
1 14:32:19.555
2 2:08.232 +3.504 14:34:27.787 (94) WILLIAM DA ASSUMPTION PEIXOTO (84) RONI CABANAS DUQUE
3 2:04.728 - 14:36:32.515 1 14:25:46.070 1 14:21:13.888
4 2:12.620 +7.892 14:38:45.135 2 2:22.254 +8.358 14:28:08.324 2 2:23.364 +2.844 14:23:37.252
3 2:13.896 - 14:30:22.220 3 2:23.001 +2.481 14:26:00.253
(999) Sergio Nicolau Instrutor 4 2:14.646 +0.750 14:32:36.866 4 2:23.370 +2.850 14:28:23.623
1 I 14:20:15.019 5 2:17.044 +3.148 14:34:53.910 5 2:23.124 +2.604 14:30:46.747
2 2:07.541 - 14:22:22.560 6 2:14.185 +0.289 14:37:08.095 6 2:22.665 +2.145 14:33:09.412
3 2:20.571 +13.030 14:24:43.131 7 2:20.520 | - 14:35:29.932
4 2:16.132 +8.591 14:26:59.263 (45) JESSICAANE OLIVEIRA CUNHA DE AVELLAR 8 2:21.218 +0.698 14:37:51.150
5 2:16.051 +8.510 14:29:15.314 1 14:21:13.017
6 2:26.151 +18.610 14:31:41.465 2 2:23.327 +8.466 14:23:36.344 (95) WILLIAM SIDCLEI MAINETTI
7 2:34.835 +27.294 14:34:16.300 3 2:17.544 +2.683 14:25:53.888 1 14:20:24.295
4 2:14.861 | - 14:28:08.749 2 2:28.203 +7.608 14:22:52.498
(19) DANIELE GANDINI ROMERO (SR) 5 2:29.544 +14.683 14:30:38.293 3 2:21.762 +1.167 14:25:14.260
1 14-20-53.000 6 2:17.867 +3.006 14:32:56.160 4 2:23.666 +3.071 14:27:37.926
2 2:13.967 +4.119 14:23:06.967 7 2:20.338 +5.477 14:35:16.498 5 2:22.343 +1.748 14:30:00.269
3 2:11.666 +1.818 14:25:18.633 8 2:20.529 +5.668 14:37:37.027 6 2:24.011 +3.416 14:32:24.280
4 2:16.459 +6.611 14:27:35.092 7 2:21.611 +1.016 14:34:45.891
5 2:13.889 +4.041 14:29:48.981 (68) MARIA ISABEL K LEMOS 8 2:26.071 +5.476 14:37:11.962
6 2:14.377 +4.529 14:32:03.358 1 14:21:09.135 9 2:20.595 - 14:39:32.557
7 2:12.582 +2.734 14:34:15.940 2 2:30.846 +15.878 14:23:39.981
8 2:09.848 - 14:36:25.788 3 2:22.327 +7.359 14:26:02.308 (91) VINICIO FAGUNDES JUNIOR
9 2:10.891 +1.043 14:38:36.679 4 2:27.389 +12.421 14:28:29.697 1 14:20:17.748
10 2:11.262 +1.414 14:40:47.941 5 2:28.189 +13.221 14:30:57.886 2 2:26.020 +4.180 14:22:43.768
6 2:18.903 +3.935 14:33:16.789 3 2:22.956 +1.116 14:25:06.724
(23) DIEGO HADDAD REIS 7 2:14.968 - 14:35:31.757 4 2:21.840 - 14:27:28.564
1 14:20:47.828 8 2:20.247 +5.279 14:37:52.004 5 2:23.240 +1.400 14:29:51.804
2 2:20.879 +10.988 14:23:08.707 9 2:19.724 +4.756 14:40:11.728 6 2:24.687 +2.847 14:32:16.491
3 2:16.170 +6.279 14:25:24.877
4 2:14.818 +4.927 14:27:39.695 (86) SILAS EUSTAQUIO MELO DE OLIVEIRA (3) ALESSANDRO ORLANDI
5 2:16.542 +6.651 14:29:56.237 1 14:23:27.089 1 14:21:23.529
6 2:18.751 +8.860 14:32:14.988 2 2:32.401 +17.414 14:25:59.490 2 2:27.163 +4.101 14:23:50.692
7 2:12.514 +2.623 14:34:27.502 3 2:24.633 +9.646 14:28:24.123 3 2:24.520 +1.458 14:26:15.212
8 2:19.343 +9.452 14:36:46.845 4 2:23.657 +8.670 14:30:47.780 4 2:31.157 +8.095 14:28:46.369
9 2:11.662 +1.771 14:38:58.507 5 2:19.203 +4.216 14:33:06.983 5 2:25.099 +2.037 14:31:11.468
10 2:09.891 - 14:41:08.398 6 2:20.304 +5.317 14:35:27.287 6 2:24.035 +0.973 14:33:35.503
7 2:15.960 +0.973 14:37:43.247 7 2:23.062 - 14:35:58.565
(78) RENATO CAMPOLINO 8 2:14.987 - 14:39:58.234 8 2:25.880 +2.818 14:38:24.445
1 14:20:17.171 9 2:25.248 +2.186 14:40:49.693
2 2:13.123 +2.493 14:22:30.294 (41) GUSTAVO GONGCALVES DAFLON GOMES
3 2:15.810 +5.180 14:24:46.104 1 14:21:12.747 (2) ALBERTO MARCO ORLANDI
4 2:15.136 +4.506 14:27:01.240 2 2:20.841 +5.408 14:23:33.588 1 14:21:20.611
5 2:16.150 +5.520 14:29:17.390 3 2:15.484 +0.051 14:25:49.072 2 2:29.014 +5.289 14:23:49.625
6 2:19.229 +8.599 14:31:36.619 4 2:15.955 +0.522 14:28:05.027 3 2:25.005 +1.280 14:26:14.630
7 2:12.952 +2.322 14:33:49.571 5 2:15.433 - 14:30:20.460 4 2:31.817 +8.092 14:28:46.447
8 2:11.959 +1.329 14:36:01.530 5 2:24.567 +0.842 14:31:11.014
9 2:18.421 +7.791 14:38:19.951 (25) DOUGLAS BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 6 2:23.725 - 14:33:34.739
10 2:10.630 - 14:40:30.581 1 14:21:05.163 7 2:24.435 +0.710 14:35:59.174
2 2:25.998 +7.549 14:23:31.161 8 2:24.897 +1.172 14:38:24.071
(1) ADRIANO BASILE LOTFI 3 2:26.395 +7.946 14:25:57.556 9 2:24.205 +0.480 14:40:48.276
1 i 14:20:15.699 4 2:20.700 +2.251 14:28:18.256
2 2:11.222 - 14:22:26.921 5 2:18.449 - 14:30:36.705 (4) ALEXANDRE DE MOURA CANDIDO
3 2:16.927 +5.705 14:24:43.848 6 2:19.258 +0.809 14:32:55.963 1 14:21:24.333
4 2:16.361 +5.139 14:27:00.209 7 2:24.468 +6.019 14:35:20.431 2 2:43.696 +18.881 14:24:08.029
3 2:36.897 +12.082 14:26:44.926
(44) JADISON WESLEY TIAGO (59) LUIZ GUSTAVO SOUTO CALDO 4 2:30.176 +5.361 14:29:15.102
1 14:20:42.744 1 14:21:22.115 5 2:32.455 +7.640 14:31:47.557
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Paulista de Motovelocidade
Oficial FPM

Interlagos 17 18 07

Sabado

Interlagos 4,309 Km

Grupo C3 18/6/2016 13:13.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:29.361 +4.546 14:34:16.918
7 2:26.764 +1.949 14:36:43.682
8 2:24.815 - 14:39:08.497
9 2:25.166 +0.351 14:41:33.663
(80) ROBSON CIPRIANO
1 14:21:21.464
2 2:27.070 +1.800 14:23:48.534
3 2:25.270 - 14:26:13.804
4 2:36.911 +11.641 14:28:50.715
5 2:31.369 +6.099 14:31:22.084
6 2:30.482 +5.212 14:33:52.566
7 2:30.226 +4.956 14:36:22.792
8 2:26.814 +1.544 14:38:49.606
9 2:30.755 +5.485 14:41:20.361
(10) ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
1 14:20:35.774
2 2:45.803 +18.559 14:23:21.577
3 2:32.293 +5.049 14:25:53.870
4 2:35.463 +8.219 14:28:29.333
5 2:28.746 +1.502 14:30:58.079
6 2:30.923 +3.679 14:33:29.002
7 2:27.317 +0.073 14:35:56.319
8 2:27.244 - 14:38:23.563
9 2:31.197 +3.953 14:40:54.760
(79) RICARDO GUILHERME ROSSI
1 14:27:10.179
2 2:36.775 +8.033 14:29:46.954
3 2:28.742 - 14:32:15.696
(40) GUILHERME CILENTO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
1 14:21:36.053
2 2:46.924 +6.485 14:24:22.977
3 2:47.161 +6.722 14:27:10.138
4 2:42.233 +1.794 14:29:52.371
5 2:42.034 +1.595 14:32:34.405
6 2:40.439 - 14:35:14.844
7 2:40.676 +0.237 14:37:55.520
(65) MARCOS CESAR DA SILVA
1 14:20:35.456
2 2:48.146 +5.361 14:23:23.602
3 2:49.452 +6.667 14:26:13.054
4 2:49.695 +6.910 14:29:02.749
5 2:48.145 +5.360 14:31:50.894
6 2:46.846 +4.061 14:34:37.740
7 2:44.462 +1.677 14:37:22.202
8 2:42.785 - 14:40:04.987
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